July 1, 2024

July 17, 2024
August 5, 2024
August 9, 2024
August 15, 2024
September 3, 2024
September 19, 2024
October 7, 2024
October 8, 2024
October 9, 2024
October 15, 2024
October 16, 2024
October 17, 2024
October 21, 2024
October 22, 2024
November 4, 2024
November 21, 2024
December 2, 2024
December 19, 2024
January 6, 2025
January 16, 2025
February 3, 2025
February 20, 2025
March 3, 2025
March 20, 2025
April 7, 2025

April 17, 2025

May 5, 2025

May 15, 2025

June 12, 2025
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BOARD MEETING DATES 2024-25
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4PM
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4PM
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4PM
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4PM
5PM
4PM
5PM
5PM
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Edison Staff Dev. Ctr.
Board Office

Edison Staff Dev. Ctr.
Board Office

Board Office

Board Office
Riverside High School
St. Albans High School
Riverside High School
Board Office
Riverside High School
Riverside High School
Riverside High School
Board Office

Board Office

Board Office

Board Office

Board Office

Board Office

Board Office

Board Office

Board Office

Board Office

Board Office

Board Office

Board Office

Board Office
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